SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-25

05/04/2024 Friday Jamat- Ul - wida

09/04/2024 Tuesday Chetichand

11/04/2024 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr

14/04/2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

17/04/2024 Wednesday | Ramanavami

23/05/2024 Thursday Budh Purnima

17/06/2024 Monday Eid-ul-zuha

21/06/2024 to Summer vacation

30/06/2024

16/07/2024 Tuesday - Harela

17/07/2024 Wednesday | Moharram

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day celebration

19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan

26/08/2024 Monday Shri. Krishna Janmashtami

16/09/2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad

17/09/2024 Tuesday Vishwakarma Pooja

02/10/2024 Wednesday | Mahatma GandhiJayanti

11/10, 12/ Friday, Dussehra Holidays

10/2024 Saturday

17/10/2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

31/10/2024- Thursday to | Diwali Holidays

03/11/2024 Sunday

12/11/2024 Tuesday Egas-Bagwal

15/11/2024 - | Friday Gurunanak Jayanti

November 2024 Annual Function

06/12/2024 Friday Guru Tej Bahadur Shaheed Diwas

25/12/2024 Wednesday | Christman Day

01/01/2025 Wednesday | Winter Vacation commences

03/02/2025 Monday School Re-opens
PARENT-TEACHER MEETINGS (2024-25)

Date Day

11" May 2024 2nd Saturday

13" July 2024 2nd Saturday

10" August 2024 '2nd Saturday

5" October 2024 1st Saturday

14" December 2024 2nd Saturday

15" February 2025 3rd Saturday

L)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT/
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2024-25

2" week of June 2024

| Periodic Test

1" week of August 2024

Il Periodic Test

2" week of September 2024

First Term Examination

4™ week of November 2024 Il Periodic Test

2" week of February 2025 IV Periodic Test

2™ week of February 2025 Class Xl Annual Examination
March 2025 Class Nursery to IX Annual

Examination

.....

Class XII

| Pre-Board Examination _December 2024
Il Pre-Board Examination January 2025
Class X

| Pre-Board Examination December 2024

Il Pre-Board Examination

February 2025
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